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Marks 22501 : Bachelor of Arts, 2, SEMESTER, 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR, IA

Exam Roll Maximum  Marks Component  Marks
J  s.No. E t Numb Student N P Cod P, N T
0, Number nrolmen umber udent ame aper Code aper Name erm Marks Uploaded Status Status

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

1 22053501001  22DAVDBAPR000073 TL?EHARTH 2035001004 THROUGH 2EMESTER 30.00 28 Ok SUBMITTED
LITERATURE-I
SIDDHARTH 2
2 22053501001 22DAVDBAPRO00073 ) 2051001002 3=t afivaRe o - @ SEMESTER 2000 17 Ok SUBMITTED
3 22053501001 22DAVDBAPRO00073 DD ARTH 2272201201 '\ RODUCTORY 2 30.00 24 Ok SUBMITTED
JAIN MACROECONOMICS SEMESTER :
ADVACED
SIDDHARTH 2
4 22053501001 22DAVDBAPRO00073 ) 2346000001 SPREADSHEETS SEMESTER Not Entered
TOOLS
5 22053501001 22DAVDBAPRO00073 DD ARTH 2412201202 INANCIAL 2 30.00 30 Ok SUBMITTED
JAIN ACCOUNTING SEMESTER :
6 22053501001  22DAVDBAPRO00073 S DDHARTH 2412211201 | ONDAMENTALS OF 2 30.00 30 Ok SUBMITTED
JAIN INVESTMENT SEMESTER :
SIDDHARTH VEDIC MATHEMATICS - 2
7 22053501001 22DAVDBAPRO00073 6967000020 semesTer 1000 10 Ok SUBMITTED
SOIBAM ENGLISHLANGUAGE
8 22053501002  22DAVDBAPR000197  PRIYAMBADA 2035001004 THROUGH sevesTer 3000 13 Ok SUBMITTED
DEVI LITERATURE-|
SOIBAM )
9 22053501002  22DAVDBAPR000197  PRIYAMBADA 2051001002 o<t Shu=mRes e - @ 20.00 14 Ok SUBMITTED
SEMESTER
DEVI
SOIBAM )
10 22053501002  22DAVDBAPR000197 ~ PRIYAMBADA 2036000004 CREATIVE WRITING SEMESTER Not Entered
DEVI
SOIBAM
11 22053501002  22DAVDBAPR000197  PRIYAMBADA 2312201201  ISTORY OF INDIA: 2 30.00 14 Ok SUBMITTED
300 CE TO 1200 CE SEMESTER
DEVI
SOIBAM INDIAN GOVERNMENT 2
12 22053501002  22DAVDBAPR000197  PRIYAMBADA 2322201201 o e semesTer 3000 19 Ok SUBMITTED
DEVI
13 22053501002  22DAVDBAPR000197 liglls:mBADA 2322201202 \DIA'S FOREIGN 2 30.00 8 Ok SUBMITTED
POLICY SEMESTER :
DEVI
SOIBAM
14 22053501002 22DAVDBAPR000197 ~ PRIYAMBADA 6967000011 CCONOCGYAND 2 10.00 7 Ok SUBMITTED
LITERATURE SEMESTER
DEVI
ENGLISHLANGUAGE
15 22053501003  22DAVDBAPR000028  RAVI YADAV 2035001004 THROUGH sEmester 3000 10 Ok SUBMITTED
LITERATURE-I
16 22053501003  22DAVDBAPR000028  RAVI YADAV 2051001001 & v R R 2 20.00 16 Ok SUBMITTED
IR - SEMESTER
17 22053501003  22DAVDBAPR000028 ~ RAVI YADAV 2052201201 fed EEF AR 2 30.00 20 Ok SUBMITTED
3MYFP e SEMESTER ’
18 22053501003  22DAVDBAPR000028  RAVI YADAV 2312201201 WO TORY OF INDIA: 2 30.00 10 Ok SUBMITTED
300 CE TO 1200 CE SEMESTER :
MEDIEVAL SOCIETIES:
19 22053501003  22DAVDBAPR000028  RAVI YADAV 2312201202  GLOBAL SEmEsTER 3000 6 Ok SUBMITTED
PRESPECTIVES
PERSONAL FINANCIAL 2
20 22053501003  22DAVDBAPR000028  RAVI YADAV 2416000004 10.00 5 Ok SUBMITTED

PLANNING SEMESTER
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22053501004

22053501004
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22053501005

22053501005

22053501005

22053501005

22053501005

22053501005

22053501005

22053501006

22053501006

22053501006

22053501006

22053501006

22053501006

22053501006

22053501007

22053501007

22053501007

22DAVDBAPR000120

22DAVDBAPR000120

22DAVDBAPR000120

22DAVDBAPR000120

22DAVDBAPR000120

22DAVDBAPR000120

22DAVDBAPR000120

22DAVDBAPR000010

22DAVDBAPR000010

22DAVDBAPR000010

22DAVDBAPR000010

22DAVDBAPR000010

22DAVDBAPR000010

22DAVDBAPR000010

22DAVDBAPR000130

22DAVDBAPR000130

22DAVDBAPR000130

22DAVDBAPR000130

22DAVDBAPR000130

22DAVDBAPR000130

22DAVDBAPR000130

22DAVDBAPR000102

22DAVDBAPR000102

22DAVDBAPR000102
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ISHEY DOLKER

ISHEY DOLKER

ISHEY DOLKER

ISHEY DOLKER

ISHEY DOLKER

ISHEY DOLKER

ISHEY DOLKER

ISHU YADAV

ISHU YADAV

ISHU YADAV

ISHU YADAV

ISHU YADAV

ISHU YADAV

ISHU YADAV

SHASHI
RANJAN
MISHRA

SHASHI
RANJAN
MISHRA

SHASHI
RANJAN
MISHRA

SHASHI
RANJAN
MISHRA

SHASHI
RANJAN
MISHRA

SHASHI
RANJAN
MISHRA

SHASHI
RANJAN
MISHRA

UJJWAL
INDORA

UJJWAL
INDORA

UJJWAL
INDORA

2035001004

2051001003

2036000002

2272201201

2322201201

2322201202

6967000024

2051001002

2032201201

2036000005

2322201201

2322201202

6967000002

2314001203

2035001004

2051001003

2272201201

2272201202

2322201201

2346000011

6967000006

2035001004

2051001001

2272201201

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
THROUGH
LITERATURE-I

arera HEar 3R saiT
xR -

COMMUNICATION IN
EVERYDAY LIFE

INTRODUCTORY
MACROECONOMICS

INDIAN GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

INDIA'S FOREIGN
POLICY

YIS G B AT

Rt st da - @

16TH & 17TH
CENTURY ENGLISH
DRAMA

PERSONALITY
DEVELOPMENT AND
COMMUNICATION

INDIAN GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

INDIA'S FOREIGN
POLICY

CONSTITUTIONAL
VALUES AND
FUNDAMENTALDUTIES

INDIAN SOCIETY: A
HISTORICAL
PERSPECTIVE

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
THROUGH
LITERATURE-I

rera HifEar SR T
qGT - T

INTRODUCTORY
MACROECONOMICS

BASIC STATISTICS
FOR ECONOMICS

INDIAN GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

PROGRAMMING WITH
PYTHON

ETHICS AND CULTURE

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
THROUGH
LITERATURE-I

@W:W\?ﬁ?

AR - 6

INTRODUCTORY
MACROECONOMICS
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22053501007

22053501007

22053501007

22053501007

22053501008

22053501008

22053501008

22053501008

22053501008

22053501008

22053501008

22053501009

22053501009

22053501009

22053501009

22053501009

22053501009

22053501009

22053501010

22053501010

22053501010

22053501010

22053501010

22053501010

22053501010

22053501011

22DAVDBAPR000102

22DAVDBAPR000102

22DAVDBAPR000102

22DAVDBAPR000102

22DAVDBAPR000217

22DAVDBAPR000217

22DAVDBAPR000217

22DAVDBAPR000217

22DAVDBAPR000217

22DAVDBAPR000217

22DAVDBAPR000217

22DAVDBAPR000011

22DAVDBAPR000011

22DAVDBAPR000011

22DAVDBAPR000011

22DAVDBAPR000011

22DAVDBAPR000011

22DAVDBAPR000011

22DAVDBAPR000017

22DAVDBAPR000017

22DAVDBAPR000017

22DAVDBAPR000017

22DAVDBAPR000017

22DAVDBAPR000017

22DAVDBAPR000017

22DAVDBAPR000159
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UJJWAL
INDORA

UJJWAL
INDORA

UJJWAL
INDORA

UJJWAL
INDORA

ARYAN
CHOUDHARY

ARYAN
CHOUDHARY

ARYAN
CHOUDHARY

ARYAN
CHOUDHARY

ARYAN
CHOUDHARY

ARYAN
CHOUDHARY

ARYAN

CHOUDHARY

JUNAKIDUTTA

JUNAKI DUTTA

JUNAKI DUTTA

JUNAKI DUTTA

JUNAKI DUTTA

JUNAKI DUTTA

JUNAKI DUTTA

NEHA

NEHA

NEHA

NEHA

NEHA

NEHA

NEHA

LATA

2272201202

2412251201

3206000001

6967000023

2035001004

2051001002

2166000001

2322201201

2322201202

2552201201

6967000009

2051001002

2032201201

2032201202

2036000005

2314001203

2322201201

6967000014

2051001001

2032201201

2032201202

2314001203

2322201201

2416000003

6967000024

2035001004

BASIC STATISTICS
FOR ECONOMICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF
ENTERPRENEURSHIP

CYBER SPHERE AND
SECURITY : GLOBAL
CONCERN

g TPl 3R R

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
THROUGH
LITERATURE-I

=t SiaTies o - @

BIOFERTILIZERS

INDIAN GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

INDIA'S FOREIGN
POLICY

ANATOMY AND
PHYSIOLOGY

FIT INDIA

=<t siianfes e - @

16TH & 17TH
CENTURY ENGLISH
DRAMA

18TH CENTURY
LITERATURE

PERSONALITY
DEVELOPMENT AND
COMMUNICATION

INDIAN SOCIETY: A
HISTORICAL
PERSPECTIVE

INDIAN GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

READING INDIAN
FICTION IN ENGLISH

et WIS TR IR
TR -&

16TH & 17TH
CENTURY ENGLISH
DRAMA

18TH CENTURY
LITERATURE

INDIAN SOCIETY: A
HISTORICAL
PERSPECTIVE

INDIAN GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

NEGOTIATIONS AND
LEADERSHIP

OIS TG & ST

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
THROUGH
HITERATIIRE.I
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22053501011

22053501011

22053501011

22053501011

22053501011

22053501011

22053501012

22053501012

22053501012

22053501012

22053501012

22053501012

22053501012

22053501013

22053501013

22053501013

22053501013

22053501013

22053501013

22053501013

22053501014

22053501014

22053501014

22053501014

22053501014

22DAVDBAPR000159

22DAVDBAPR000159

22DAVDBAPR000159

22DAVDBAPR000159

22DAVDBAPR000159

22DAVDBAPR000159

22DAVDBAPR000055

22DAVDBAPR000055

22DAVDBAPR000055

22DAVDBAPR000055

22DAVDBAPR000055

22DAVDBAPR000055

22DAVDBAPR000055

22DAVDBAPR000107

22DAVDBAPR000107

22DAVDBAPR000107

22DAVDBAPR000107

22DAVDBAPR000107

22DAVDBAPR000107

22DAVDBAPR000107

22DAVDBAPR000173

22DAVDBAPR000173

22DAVDBAPR000173

22DAVDBAPR000173

22DAVDBAPR000173
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LATA

LATA

LATA

LATA

LATA

LATA

NISHANT

NISHANT

NISHANT

NISHANT

NISHANT

NISHANT

NISHANT

GURPREET
SINGH

GURPREET
SINGH

GURPREET
SINGH

GURPREET
SINGH

GURPREET
SINGH

GURPREET
SINGH

GURPREET
SINGH

PRATHVI
SINGH
RATHORE

PRATHVI
SINGH
RATHORE

PRATHVI
SINGH
RATHORE

PRATHVI
SINGH
RATHORE

PRATHVI
SINGH
RATHORE

2051001001

2312201201

2322201201

2322201202

6136000001

6967000002

2035001004

2131001002

2132201201

2322201201

2322201202

2416000004

6967000024

2035001004

2051001002

2272201201

2346000011

2352201202

6967000001

2352571201

2035001004

2051001001

2312201201

2322201201

2322201202

Rt uTST: I iR

IR - &

HISTORY OF INDIA:
300 CE TO 1200 CE

INDIAN GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

INDIA'S FOREIGN
POLICY

E-TOURISM

CONSTITUTIONAL
VALUES AND
FUNDAMENTALDUTIES

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
THROUGH
LITERATURE-I

INTRODUCTORY
UPANISHAD AND
GEETA (SANSKRIT B)

SANSKRIT PROSE

INDIAN GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

INDIA'S FOREIGN
POLICY

PERSONAL FINANCIAL
PLANNING

YOS TG F AT

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
THROUGH
LITERATURE-I

=t eiianfes e - @

INTRODUCTORY
MACROECONOMICS

PROGRAMMING WITH
PYTHON

ANALYTIC GEOMETRY

AYURVEDAAND
NUTRITION

ELEMENTARY LINEAR
ALGEBRA

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
THROUGH
LITERATURE-I

TRt T T SR
TR -

HISTORY OF INDIA:
300 CE TO 1200 CE

INDIAN GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

INDIA'S FOREIGN
POLICY
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110

1M1

112

13

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

22053501014

22053501014

22053501015

22053501015

22053501015

22053501015

22053501015

22053501015

22053501015

22053501016

22053501016

22053501016

22053501016

22053501016

22053501016

22053501016

22053501017

22053501017

22053501017

22053501017

22053501017

22053501017

22053501017

22053501018

22053501018

22053501018

22DAVDBAPR000173

22DAVDBAPR000173

22DAVDBAPR000232

22DAVDBAPR000232

22DAVDBAPR000232

22DAVDBAPR000232

22DAVDBAPR000232

22DAVDBAPR000232

22DAVDBAPR000232

22DAVDBAPR000002

22DAVDBAPR000002

22DAVDBAPR000002

22DAVDBAPR000002

22DAVDBAPR000002

22DAVDBAPR000002

22DAVDBAPR000002

22DAVDBAPR000201

22DAVDBAPR000201

22DAVDBAPR000201

22DAVDBAPR000201

22DAVDBAPR000201

22DAVDBAPR000201

22DAVDBAPR000201

22DAVDBAPR000174

22DAVDBAPR000174

22DAVDBAPR000174
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PRATHVI
SINGH
RATHORE

PRATHVI
SINGH
RATHORE

Manav tepan

Manav tepan

Manav tepan

Manav tepan

Manav tepan

Manav tepan

Manav tepan

GEETHU S
GOPI

GEETHU S
GOPI

GEETHU S
GOPI

GEETHU S
GOPI

GEETHU S
GOPI

GEETHU S
GOPI

GEETHU S
GOPI

SUNIRMAL
SINGH

SUNIRMAL
SINGH

SUNIRMAL
SINGH

SUNIRMAL
SINGH

SUNIRMAL
SINGH

SUNIRMAL
SINGH

SUNIRMAL
SINGH

PRINCE KUMAR
CHAUBEY

PRINCE KUMAR
CHAUBEY

PRINCE KUMAR
CHANREV

6136000002

6967000010

2036000002

2035001004

2051001001

2322201201

2322201202

2552201201

6967007002

2051001002

2032201201

2312201201

2312201202

2324001203

3206000002

6967000024

2035001004

2051001003

2036000002

2312201201

2322201201

2322201202

6967000003

2035001004

2051001001

2312201201

SUSTAINABLE
ECOTOURISM AND
ENTERPRENEURSHIP

GANDHI AND
EDUCATION

COMMUNICATION IN
EVERYDAY LIFE

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
THROUGH
LITERATURE-I

%-—cﬁmmw)wsh?
IR - P

INDIAN GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

INDIA'S FOREIGN
POLICY

ANATOMY AND
PHYSIOLOGY

NATIONAL CADET
CORPS - I

Rt st v - &

16TH & 17TH
CENTURY ENGLISH
DRAMA

HISTORY OF INDIA:
300 CE TO 1200 CE

MEDIEVAL SOCIETIES:
GLOBAL
PRESPECTIVES

NATIONALISM IN INDIA

POLITICAL
LEADERSHIP AND
COMMUNICATION

YIS G F AT

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
THROUGH
LITERATURE-I

rere i ok =T
AT - 1T

COMMUNICATION IN
EVERYDAY LIFE

HISTORY OF INDIA:
300 CE TO 1200 CE

INDIAN GOVERNMENT
AND POLITICS

INDIA'S FOREIGN
POLICY

CULTURE AND
COMMUNICATION

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
THROUGH
LITERATURE-I

WWW@T

IR - &

HISTORY OF INDIA:
2NN OF TN 1900 CF
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